Form PTO-1595 RECORDATION FORM	W COVER SHEET  U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office
(Rev. 03/01) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 5/31/2002) PATENTS	0,0,1
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof	
Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)
Bank of America	Name: Medical Analysis Systems, Inc.
	Internal Address:
	Street Address:
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies)  Yes X No attached?	5300 Adolfo Road
3. Nature of Conveyance:	
Assignment Merger	
Security Agreement Change of Name	City: Camarillo
X Other Termination of Security Interest	State: CA. Zip: 93012
Execution Date: July 29, 2004	Additional name(s) & Yes X No address(es) attached:
Application number(s) or patent number(s):	
If this document is being filed together with a new application, the ex A. Patent Application No.(s):  Additional numbers attache	B. Patent No.(s):  4,153,511 4,310,624 4,132,598 4,271,264 4,277,562 4,310,652 4,250,254 4,282,316 4,394,449 4,652,524 4,372,874 4,378,730
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:
Name: James F. Kamp, Esq. (Reg. No. 41,882)	
	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$\$840.00
Internal Address: Atty. Dkt.: 66011-999	
Street Address: Rader, Fishman & Grauer PLLC	X Authorized to be charged to deposit account
39533 Woodward Avenue, Suite 140	Authorized to be charged to credit card (Form 2038 enclosed)
	8. Deposit account number:
City: State: Zip: Bloomfield Hills MI 48304	18-0013 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
DO NOT USE	THIS SPACE
Statement and signature.	
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing infinise a true copy of the original document.	August 6, 2004
James F. Kamp  Name of Person Signing	Signature Date
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents: 3	

**Recordation Form Cover Sheet** I hereby certify that this correspondence is being transmitted via facsimile to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office; Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services at (703) 306-5995, on the date shown Milow.

Dated: August 6, 2004

Signature: \_

(Wendy Balabon)

Form PTO-1595  RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET  (continued)		
Additional Applications and/or Patents (4. Continued):		
Additional Patent Application Numbers 4A. Continued:	Additional Patent Numbers 4B. Continued:	
	4,465,770 4,378,429 4,409,326 5,221,615 5,047,327 4,965,210 5,112,769 5,910,422 5,217,873	

2

Docket No.: 66011-999

The undersigned, Bank of America, hereby releases the security interests in the above U.S. patent registrations dated October 14, 1993 (and recorded November 17, 1993 at Reel 006767, Frame 0169).

Name:

104

Barbara Moran

Title:

Assistant Vice President

Date:

July 29, 2004

RECORDED: 08/06/2004

PATENT

REEL: 01,5,044, FRAME; 0,8934 \*\*